Fall 2009 Aggregate (College-Wide) Results

Q1: The course sessions were conducted in a manner that Q4: The oral and written work, tests, and/or other
helped me to understand the subject matter of the course. assignments helped me to understand the subject matter
of the course.
Freq. Pct. Freq. Pct.
1 Strongly Disagree.......ccccccoeeevvvveeennnns 41 1% 1 Strongly Disagree........cccccceevvcvvvnenenn. 54 1%
2 Moderately Disagree.........c..ccoceuvveennn. 94 2% 2 Moderately Disagree..........c.ccceeeuvveen. 88 2%
3 Slightly Disagree.........ccccooeuvieieierinnns 148 3% 3 Slightly Disagree.........cccoeuvveeeeeniiinnes 175 3%
4 Slightly Agree.......ccceeeeiiiiiieieeiiiies 505 9% 4 Slightly Agree........ccooceeeeiiiiiieeneennns 631 11%
5 Moderately Agree..........cccceeeeeeninnnnnn. 1,790 32% 5 Moderately AQree.........occcuveeeeeeniinnnns 1,776 32%
6 Strongly Agree.......ococeeeeeeeiiiiiieeeeeeee 2,960 53% 6 Strongly Agree........cccoeveeeeeiiiiiiiienennn. 2,629 47%
Not Applicable/Don't Know/Blank........ 10 0% Not Applicable/Don't Know/Blank........ 195 4%
Q2: The instructor helped me to understand the subject Q5: Required readings or other course materials helped me to
matter of the course. understand the subject matter of the course.
Freq. Pct Freq. Pct.
1 Strongly Disagree........cccccccocoeuvurrnnne. 45 1% 1 Strongly Disagree..........c.ocovieeneena: 66 1%
2 Moderately Disagree..............c.c......... 73 1% 2 Moderately Disagree. .............c..ccooveen. 128 2%
3 Slightly Disagree.........ccccovuvieieiennnnns 90 2% 3 Slightly Disagree............c.coovevennnnnn 210 4%
4 Slightly AGre€......vvvevveeereeeereeeesrrienes 432 8% 4 Slightly Agree........ccooviiinninnnn 657 12%
5 Moderately Agree..........c.c.ccocovuueurern... 1,352 24% 5 Moderately AGree.............ccoooueieennae. 1,718 31%
6 SONGlY AGree...vvemrrereerreeeereeerere. 3,538 64% 6 Strongly Agree.........ccoovviinnnniinnns 2,420 44%
Not Applicable/Don't Know/Blank........ 18 0% Not Applicable/Don't Know/Blank........ 349 6%
Q3: Work completed with and/or discussions with other Q6: |learned a lot in this course.
students in this course helped me to understand the
subject matter of the course.
Freq. Pct Freq. Pct.
1 Strongly Disagree............ccccoeviininne 58 1% 1 Strongly Disagree............ccccccoevviurnnenne 43 1%
2 Moderately Disagree...............c.coeune 105 2% 2 Moderately Disagree................c.ccocueeee 75 1%
3 Slightly Disagree.........cccccoecvvvveeeeeinnns 187 3% 3 Slightly Disagree........cccccocevvvveeeerinnnns 116 2%
4 Slightly Agree......cccocoeeeeieciveeneeeeiinnns 744 13% 4 Slightly Agree.......cccooeveeeeiicveeeneeeenns 439 8%
5 Moderately Agree.......cccccceeevevvvvnnneennn 1,761 32% 5 Moderately Agree........ccccccveeeeeiuvvnnnnn.. 1,319 24%
6 Strongly Agree€......coccvveeeeeviicinieeeeeennns 2,391 43% 6 Strongly Agree........ccccveeeeeeeviciiineneenn, 3,526 64%
Not Applicable/Don't Know/Blank........ 302 5% Not Applicable/Don't Know/Blank........ 30 1%

Percentages may not appear to add to 100 due to rounding.
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